" n accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2
the tnsolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

o os s oo ntne. NOTice of statement of affairs

Insalvency Act 1986.

Companies House

u Company details

Company number ‘TW‘FHFFFF

W -

1410212018 #113
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form

Company name in full l Labour Info 365 Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

|

u Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Jeffrey Mark
Surmname Brenner

r Liquidator’s address

Building name/number [ Concorde House

Street |Grenvi|le Place
Post town | Mill Hitl
County/Region [London
Postcode N IW 7 318 W
Country
u Liquidator’s name ©
Fu" forename(s) @ Other quuidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/number { @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ’ another liquidator.
Post town [
County/Region [
Postcade ﬁl l | o |—
Country ’

0417 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

H Date of statement of affairs
Date

2% o1 fefopifs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[ Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insalvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

u_ Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Snature

X Y X
Signature date Wl? ﬁ)—,? !TZ—,?’TPS—

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Labour Info 365 Limited

on the 26 January 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name NO m’ M - (Q/Z/

Signed ;

/1 acfie




Labour Info 365 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds held in CGLS aacount 4,500.00

4,500.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date / /9 6// &
/ r

4,500.00



Labour Info 365 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) B NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4.500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 20,951.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 540.00
21,491.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (16,991.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (16,991.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (16,992.00)

// zyﬁa
Signature Date y
/



B0'5L0Z "18A TOS SdI

p

L 40 | afed

aneubig

00'L6¥°1T Buiejo) saujug ¢
000zl MOZ 1 19DS ‘sysplojliay ‘aJBAA 'J9JWED ‘asNcH Suonnjog [eBa suoyn|os 00SO
00'0vS avi G271 ‘|oodianr] 1esns sswer “asnoH uelfiay Joold pig L1VA - swoisny g anuaasy IV H 00HD
0o'seL Buoy BuoH ‘peoy XNBoA s3d 61€ R LLE ‘Buip|ing |emiswwod Ne | 1BX 4//02-102 pajwi Jeig ssedwod 1002
00'902°02 8dl ¥1OS "a1uspIoURH ‘PIOJUSH ‘anusAy sjeodosn|g i 'asnoH Alep $sa0Ulid J00|4 pug Aouejunosoy $192 0022
3 ssalppy awenN Aay

si0)ipa1n Auedwon - g
pajun g9¢ oju| 1noqeq
Pajlwi] SI)LID0SSY D9d



0L0Z 12A 108 Sdl \ | 40 | abey

aimeubis

00"} 00°1L I 0ol Buijelo] saujug Areuipio |

o'l 00l l 00’1 Leulpio ‘plojeH ‘8nuaAy sieodan|g ¢ ‘asnoH Aepy sSaoulld 100]4 puz ZnID [BoN  00DH
saleys  anjep

dn pied dn pelieD JO "ON [euiwioN adAL $SalppyY aweN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - 9
pPajwiIT §9¢ oju|] Jnoqe
pajiwiT] s9jeld0ssy g



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any cantact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Conlact name

Jeffrey Mark Brenner

All information on this form will appear on the
public record,

E Where to send

Company name

B&C Associates Limited

|

‘AddFESS Concol’de HOIJSe

| Grenville Place

|
Post town Mill Hill
County/Regron London

(e IN W7 T 3 fs[A]
Country

|Dx

Telephane

020 8906 7730
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




